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1] LAST NAME PHONE #
- -
P20520 5000 Christopher Nesbitt Global Director FMS National National National (563) 209-3347 christopher.nesbitt@convatec.com
P21058 i Sisson Clinical Specialist National National National (618) 491-3715 kimberley.sisson@convatec.com
#N/A 5150 National National National
P21048 5101 Brendan Bucci Territory Manager National North New England (401) 262-7345 brendan.bucci@convatec.com
P23752 5102 Shameer Patel Territory Manager National North New York (929) 281-4473 shameer.patel@convatec.com
P21049 5103 Robert Cantz Territory Manager National North Mid-Atlantic (267) 319-6338 robert.cantz@convatec.com
P21053 5104 National North Great Plains
P21055 5105 Maddie Sturdivant Territory Manager National North Pacific N\W (509) 655-7546 maddie.sturdivant@convatec.com
P20826 5106 Michael Russell Territory Manager, Critical Care National North Great Lakes (419) 834-6534 michael.russell@convatec.com
P21051 5201 Bryce Howell Territory Manager National South Florida (904) 200-8544 bryce.howell@convatec.com
P21052 5202 Pierce Weiss Territory Manager National South Atlanta (615) 290-0407 pierce.weiss@convatec.com
P20825 5203 Haley Brown Territory Manager National South Texas (214) 668-2759 haley.brown@convatec.com
P21054 5204 Marisa Stoudmire Territory Manager, Critical Care National South Mid-America (908) 524-3254 marisa.stoudmire@convatec.com
P21056 5205 Lexi Harkness Territory Manager National South Southern California (619) 200-5408 alexandra.harkness@convatec.com
P23753 5206 Julian McElroy Territory Manager, Critical Care National South Northern California (916) 335-3568 julian.mcelroy@convatec.com
P21050 5207 Ryan Smith Territory Manager, Critical Care National South Carolinas (704) 493-2552 ryan.smith@convatec.com




